M
o
d
e
lT
F
V
-4

Laboratory water supply
APPLICATIONS
M ODEL
CAPACITY
SALT
REJECTION
(%)
WATER
RECOVERY
(%)
M EM BRANES PUM P UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
GPD M 3/D SIZE QTY 60Hz 50Hz DIM ENSION
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
TFH-9000 9,000 34.7 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 6 3 3 92"x26"x48" 650
TFH-12000 12,000 45.5 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 8 3 4 92"x26"x48" 720
TFH-15000 15,000 56.8 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 10 5 4 92"x26"x48" 840
TFH-18000 18,000 68.2 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 12 5 4 92"x26"x56" 875
TFH-21000 21,000 79.5 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 14 5 5.5 92"x34"x56" 910
TFH-24000 24,000 90.9 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 16 5 5.5 92"x34"x63" 960
TFH-27000 27,000 102.3 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 18 7.5 10 92"x34"x70" 1000
TFH-30000 30,000 113.6 90 - 98+ UPTO 60 4" x 40" 20 7.5 10 92"x34"x70" 1035
BIC Water and Wastewater Treatment
1542 Edinger Ave. Suite D Tustin , CA 92780 USA
E-mail: info@bauerusa-intl.com Website: www.bauerusa-intl.com